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HRES 940
Recognizing and honoring the National Guard on the occasion of its 373rd anniversary.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Dec 1, 2009
Current Status: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Latest Action: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.  (Dec 8, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/940 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] 
Party: Republican   •   State: OH   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (85 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Dec 1, 2009

Del. Faleomavaega, Eni F. H. [D-AS-At Large] D · AS Dec 1, 2009

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Alexander, Rodney [R-LA-5] R · LA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Austria, Steve [R-OH-7] R · OH Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Barton, Joe [R-TX-6] R · TX Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Berry, Marion [D-AR-1] D · AR Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Blunt, Roy [R-MO-7] R · MO Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Boccieri, John A. [D-OH-16] D · OH Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Boren, Dan [D-OK-2] D · OK Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Boswell, Leonard L. [D-IA-3] D · IA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Boyd, Allen [D-FL-2] D · FL Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-3] D · FL Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Buyer, Steve [R-IN-4] R · IN Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Cao, Anh "Joseph" [R-LA-2] R · LA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Dahlkemper, Kathleen A. [D-PA-3] D · PA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Dicks, Norman D. [D-WA-6] D · WA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-14] D · CA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Etheridge, Bob [D-NC-2] D · NC Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Gerlach, Jim [R-PA-6] R · PA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Hall, Ralph M. [R-TX-4] R · TX Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Hoekstra, Peter [R-MI-2] R · MI Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Holden, Tim [D-PA-17] D · PA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Hunter, Duncan D. [R-CA-52] R · CA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Inglis, Bob [R-SC-4] R · SC Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Jordan, Jim [R-OH-4] R · OH Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Kline, John [R-MN-2] R · MN Dec 1, 2009
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Kratovil, Frank, Jr. [D-MD-1] D · MD Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Dec 1, 2009

Rep. LaTourette, Steven C. [R-OH-14] R · OH Dec 1, 2009

Rep. LoBiondo, Frank A. [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Massa, Eric J. J. [D-NY-29] D · NY Dec 1, 2009

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Dec 1, 2009

Rep. McKeon, Howard P. "Buck" [R-CA-25] R · CA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. McMahon, Michael E. [D-NY-13] D · NY Dec 1, 2009

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Miller, Candice S. [R-MI-10] R · MI Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Minnick, Walter [D-ID-1] D · ID Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Moore, Dennis [D-KS-3] D · KS Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-38] D · CA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Oberstar, James L. [D-MN-8] D · MN Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] R · MN Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Pomeroy, Earl [D-ND-At Large] D · ND Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Rahall, Nick J., II [D-WV-3] D · WV Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Rehberg, Denny [R-MT-At Large] R · MT Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Rodriguez, Ciro D. [D-TX-23] D · TX Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Rogers, Harold [R-KY-5] R · KY Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-16] R · FL Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-18] R · FL Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Ryan, Paul [R-WI-1] R · WI Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Salazar, John T. [D-CO-3] D · CO Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Shuster, Bill [R-PA-9] R · PA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Spratt, John M., Jr. [D-SC-5] D · SC Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Taylor, Gene [D-MS-4] D · MS Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Teague, Harry [D-NM-2] D · NM Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-3] R · OH Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Wamp, Zach [R-TN-3] R · TN Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Wu, David [D-OR-1] D · OR Dec 1, 2009

Resident Commissioner Pierluisi, Pedro R. [D-PR-At Large] D · PR Dec 1, 2009
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI-2] D · WI Dec 8, 2009

Rep. Giffords, Gabrielle [D-AZ-8] D · AZ Dec 8, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Armed Services Committee House Referred to Dec 8, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 HRES 1740 Identical bill Dec 13, 2010: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.

Summary  (as of Dec 8, 2009) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was introduced. The summary of that version is repeated here.)

Thanks the members of the National Guard for their service in response to the attacks on September 11, 2001, and their

continuing role in homeland security and military operations.

Supports providing the National Guard with the necessary resources to ensure its readiness.

Expresses condolences and gratitude to the families of those members of the National Guard who have lost their lives

through their dedication and commitment to the freedom and security of the United States while serving in the National

Guard.

Honors and supports the compassionate, courageous, and dedicated members of the National Guard who serve a critical

role in protecting the United States and its citizens' freedoms and treasured liberties.

Actions Timeline

Dec 8, 2009: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
Dec 8, 2009: Considered as unfinished business. (consideration: CR H13572-13573)
Dec 8, 2009: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by the
Yeas and Nays: (2/3 required): 401 - 0 (Roll no. 934).(text: CR 12/7/2009 H13527)
Dec 8, 2009: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by the Yeas and Nays: (2/3
required): 401 - 0 (Roll no. 934). (text: CR 12/7/2009 H13527)
Dec 8, 2009: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Dec 7, 2009: Ms. Bordallo moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution.
Dec 7, 2009: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H13527-13529)
Dec 7, 2009: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Res. 940.
Dec 7, 2009: At the conclusion of debate, the Yeas and Nays were demanded and ordered. Pursuant to the provisions
of clause 8, rule XX, the Chair announced that further proceedings on the motion would be postponed.
Dec 1, 2009: Introduced in House
Dec 1, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Armed Services.
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